
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199609300003
20741

09/30/1996
09:52:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAJORS,
MELANIE
NICOLE

199701170000
18801

01/17/1997
11:16:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOLBY,
CHARLES F

199708290002
77181

08/29/1997
10:20:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
JOY D

199709160002
96681

09/16/1997
09:16:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROWN,
CLAUDE

199803020000
69951

03/02/1998
01:17:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEAY, KATHY

199804220001
45151

04/22/1998
01:15:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLETON,
ANGELA
MERGET

199811230004
64721

11/23/1998
10:30:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, LISA D

199904140001
58981

04/14/1999
01:15:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTILLO,
SUSAN
KATHLEEN

199907120002
91471

07/12/1999
10:49:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOLLUM,
PARISH M

199908130003
40771

08/13/1999
10:28:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEORGE,
JODY

199910290004
46171

10/29/1999
09:43:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
VANESSA F

200002030000
33461

02/03/2000
09:34:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, RONALD E

200003140000
81381

03/14/2000
10:37:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
ANGELIA

200003030000
67691

03/03/2000
10:12:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEST, JUDY
LEE

200003080000
73801

03/08/2000
09:29:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADEN,
MORRIS L



200004200001
29561

04/20/2000
09:44:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
ELDA H

200006230002
11061

06/23/2000
10:21:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTTINGHAM,
MOZETTA

200101230000
25011

01/23/2001
01:56:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHERRY,
MICHAEL F

200103140000
89851

03/14/2001
10:34:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS,
MICHELLE

200203260001
41191

03/26/2002
10:35:37

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT,
CARMEN

200203200001
30951

03/20/2002
09:27:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
CHERYL
LAQUASHA

200203200001
30961

03/20/2002
09:27:19

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTES,
MELISSA D

200203200001
30971

03/20/2002
09:27:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTES,
LARRY R

200301300000
56260

01/30/2003
07:47:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOWERS,
TERESA A

200305230003
22200

05/23/2003
09:39:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ,
LISETTE

200309050005
95540

09/05/2003
02:03:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GORNATI,
MICHELLE

200603140001
17560

03/14/2006
08:23:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARLISLE
ERIC D

200308190005
47030

200608070003
80580

08/07/2006
11:55:44

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULLOCK,
EDDIE H AKA

200609110004
48390

09/11/2006
01:42:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGGINS,
REGINAL D
AKA

200704110001
68310

04/11/2007
03:31:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIPPIN JOHN
N


