Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	; Party Role	
IIISTI GITI ETIT #	Date Necorded	Ivanie	T arty Noic	Вос туре	Other Name	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
199609300003 20741	09/30/1996 09:52:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAJORS, MELANIE NICOLE						
199701170000 18801	01/17/1997 11:16:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOLBY, CHARLES F						
199708290002 77181	08/29/1997 10:20:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, JOY D						
199709160002 96681	09/16/1997 09:16:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STROWN, CLAUDE						
199803020000 69951	03/02/1998 01:17:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEAY, KATHY						
199804220001 45151	04/22/1998 01:15:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLETON, ANGELA MERGET						
199811230004 64721	11/23/1998 10:30:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , LISA D						
199904140001 58981	04/14/1999 01:15:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTILLO, SUSAN KATHLEEN						
199907120002 91471	07/12/1999 10:49:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOLLUM, PARISH M						
199908130003 40771	08/13/1999 10:28:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GEORGE, JODY						
199910290004 46171	10/29/1999 09:43:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, VANESSA F						
200002030000 33461	02/03/2000 09:34:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , RONALD E						
200003140000 81381	03/14/2000 10:37:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, ANGELIA						
200003030000 67691	03/03/2000 10:12:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEST, JUDY LEE						
200003080000 73801	03/08/2000 09:29:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADEN, MORRIS L						

	ı		1	1	T	1			
200004200001 29561	04/20/2000 09:44:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, ELDA H				
200006230002 11061	06/23/2000 10:21:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTTINGHAM, MOZETTA				
200101230000 25011	01/23/2001 01:56:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHERRY, MICHAEL F				
200103140000 89851	03/14/2001 10:34:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS, MICHELLE				
200203260001 41191	03/26/2002 10:35:37	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT, CARMEN				
200203200001 30951	03/20/2002 09:27:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, CHERYL LAQUASHA				
200203200001 30961	03/20/2002 09:27:19	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTES, MELISSA D				
200203200001 30971	03/20/2002 09:27:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTES, LARRY R				
200301300000 56260	01/30/2003 07:47:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOWERS, TERESA A				
200305230003 22200	05/23/2003 09:39:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOPEZ, LISETTE				
200309050005 95540	09/05/2003 02:03:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GORNATI, MICHELLE				
200603140001 17560	03/14/2006 08:23:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CARLISLE ERIC D			200308190005 47030	
200608070003 80580	08/07/2006 11:55:44	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULLOCK, EDDIE H AKA				
200609110004 48390	09/11/2006 01:42:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGGINS, REGINAL D AKA				
200704110001 68310	04/11/2007 03:31:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIPPIN JOHN N				